Becejska zvezda 2015
Becej, 12/12/2015

Disciplina 5
12/12/2015 - 11:50

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang
E

JOSIPOVIC, Pavle
MALJKOVIC, Novak
BORCAK, Aleksa
CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
MERKL, Miljan
KOVACEV, Filip
LASICA, Nenad
ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
BANATEAN, Andreas

10. MILIC, Nemanja

11. ARSENOVIC, Nikola

12. SAVIC, Andrej

13. BAKOVLJEV JOVAN,

14. RAKIC, Djordje

15. BERKOV, Aleksa

16. KOKOT, Marko

17. KUVIZIC, Ognjen

18. PETROVIC, Nikola

19. STANESCU, Felix

20. MARKOV, Nemanja
21. DRAGAN, Nikola

22. ADAMOVIC, Relja
DSQ DBUKANOVIC, Aleksa
DSQ RESOCKI, Akos
DSQ DJURIC, Milan
DSQ INJAC, Luka
DSQ DOROSLOVACKI, Dino

CoNoOA~AONPE

RANKOVIC, Petar
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
ERAKOVIC, Koca
NISTOR, Darius
NANIC BABIC, Marko
SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
KUTUZQOV, Nemanja

9. ZUBIC, Marko
10. VUKANIC, Ivan
11. SUKA, Pavle
12. KRSTIC, Lazar
13. MITRIC, Filip
14. PANDZIC, Uros
15. KRMPOT, David
16. KOLOSKI, David
17. ZIVKOV, Pavle
18. PETKOVIC, Vuk
19. VELJKOQV, Aleksa
20. DAVIDOVIC, Stefan
21. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
22. DUDUI, Razvan

N~ WNE

G.R.

05 PKUsce

05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

05 "Feniks",Sombor

05 Pk "Swim Star"

05  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 Delfin Timisoara

05  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
05 PK Ohilic

05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
05  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
05 Delfin Timisoara

05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
05 Pvk Delfin Ada

05 Mladost, BL

05 Pvk Delfin Ada

05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
05  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06 Delfin Timisoara

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06 11. APRIL Beograd

06 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06 Pk "Swim Star"

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j

06 11. APRIL Beograd

06 "VRBAS" Vrbas

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06 11. APRIL Beograd

06 11. APRIL Beograd

06 PKUsce

06 11. APRIL Beograd

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06 Delfin Timisoara

Vreme Bodova

4415 187
45.69 168
46.08 164
46.20 163
46.48 160
46.91 155
47.26 152
48.56 140
4953 132
50.07 128
50.54 124
53.47 105
53.78 103
56.90 87
57.54 84
58.05 82
58.34 81
59.51 76
59.59 76
1:04.23 60
1:09.72 47
1:15.97 36
42.81 205
4458 181
45.48 171
4596 165
46.54 159
48.13 144
50.07 128
50.82 122
51.33 119
53.37 105
53.43 105
53.46 105
53.49 105
53.65 104
54.16 101
54.91 97
55.67 93
56.22 90
58.26 8l
59.34 77
1:00.82 71
1:01.60 68
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Becejska zvezda 2015
Becej, 12/12/2015

Disciplina 5, De€aci, 50m Prsno/Breast, F

Rang

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
DSQ
DSQ

G

CoNOORLONE

ONoOR~WNE

9.
DSQ
DSQ

DRAGIC, Luka
KOSIC, Dusan
OBRADOVIC, Martin
DJORDJEVIC, Stojan
PAVIC, Filip

TEREK, Akos
SEJAT, Nikola
KAURIN, Milan
DRAGIN, Nikola
POPOVIC, Petar

BORSOS, Boris
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
SEKULIC, Stefan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksandar
ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
BURANY, Bence
TOHATI, Tamas
SMILJANIC, Marko
FERENC, Kornel
CIRIC, Tadija

DELIC, Andrej
EREMIC, Milos
RADOVIC, Luka
KERTESI, David
RAILIC, Nikola
VUJINOVIC, Petar
GRUJIC, Marko
GALIC, Nemanja
JURMA, Paul
GRUBACKI, Brana
CUBRILO, Vladan
RADOVIC, Danilo
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
RISTOSKI, Stefan
MENDA, Milos

. JOVANOVIC, Luka

MILOSEVIC, Andrija
STOSIC, Tomislav
SLJUKIC, Pavle
VARGA, Andras

ZDJELAR, Milic
MILTENOVIC, Stefan
PETKOVIC, Vukasin
STRBAC, Srdjan
MOLNAR, Akos
DJUKIC, Luka
NENADIC, Kosta
CULIBRK, Marko
KERKEZ, Dejan
PEJAKOVIC, Nemanja
VLANIKOLIN, Stefan

G.R.

06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
06 11. APRIL Beograd

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06 11. APRIL Beograd

06 11. APRIL Beograd

06  Plivacki klub "Startna kocka"
06 Vojvodina N.Sad

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06 Pvk Delfin Ada

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

07 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
07  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

07  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub Senta

07 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

07 Pk"Swim Star"

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
07  Delfin Timisoara

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j

07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 11. APRIL Beograd

07  Delfin Timisoara

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
08 Pk "Swim Star"

08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
08 11. APRIL Beograd

08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
08 Pk"Swim Star"

09 Pvk Delfin Ada

Vreme Bodova

1:01.87
1:02.07
1:02.20
1:02.35
1:03.25
1:05.34
1:08.70
1:18.52

48.05
49.60
50.57
51.48
51.90
51.93
52.30
52.76
53.22
53.49
54.17
55.06
55.71
57.28
58.54
59.35
59.56
1:01.63
1:02.36
1:02.66
1:03.26
1:03.94
1:04.16
1:04.21
1:05.27
1:08.06
1:10.99
1:12.39
1:14.65

50.20

57.62
1:01.36
1:03.07
1:05.99
1:06.51
1:08.05
1:11.98
1:21.29

67
67
66
66
63
57
49
33

145
131
124
117
115
114
112
109
106
105
101
96
93
85
80
77
76
68
66
65
63
61
60
60
57
51

42
38

127
84
69
64
56
54
51
43
29
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Becejska zvezda 2015
Becej, 12/12/2015

Disciplina 5, De€aci, 50m Prsno/Breast, H

Rang

DSQ ANDJIC, Luka
DSQ SKORIC, Uros

G.R.

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Vreme Bodova
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